Filiuk Tetiana Mykolaivna

Category Family member

NlyubKkunin MicbkpanoHHuin cy g BonnHcbkoi obnacTi, cynns

Last position ] . . :
JlyubKoro mMicbKpanoHHOro cyny BonnHcbkoi obnacTi

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

0.33
Expand

risks

1. declared amount of real estate owned since 2015 1; out of them 1
without indicated value

2. declared amount of land plots owned since 2015 1; out of them 1
without indicated value



CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Roztoka Andrii Viacheslavovych
Gorokhiv District State Administration , Acting
Head of District State Administration

Roztoka Adam Andriiovych

Roztoka Platon Andriiovych

Pavlenko Roman Volodymyrovych

N

husband

stepson

son

son


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/49028
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/49028
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/49028
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/49028
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3506
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/49229
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/49229
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/49229
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/49229
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/49230
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/49230
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/49230
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/49230
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/49231
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/49231
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/49231
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/49231

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES



2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2015

2014

JlyubKNin MiCbKpPaloOHHWA Cyf,
BonnHcbkoi obnacTi, cyons
JlyubKOro MiCbKpamoHHOr o
cyay BonnHcbkoi obnacTi

JlyubKNN MiCbKPaMoOHHWA Cyh,
BonunHcbkoi obnacTi, cynns
JlyubKOro MiCbKpanoHHOro
cyny BonnHcbkoi obnacTi

JlyubKNin MiCbKPamoOHHWA Cy
BonnHcbkoi obnacTi, cyons
JlyubKOro MiCbKpamoHHOr o
cyny BonnHcbkoi obnacTi

Jlyubkunin MiCbKpanoHHWI cy g,
BonnHcbkoi obnacTi, cynns
JlyubKOro MiCbKpanoHHOrro
cyay BonnHcbkoi obnacTi

JlyubKNn MiCbKpaOHHUIA cy
BonnHcbkoi obnacTi, cyons
JlyubKOro MiCbKpamoHHOro
cyny BonnHcbkoi obnacTi

3arasibHUN MiCLLEBUI CYA,
cynns nyubKoro
MiCbKPaMOHHOIr 0 Cyay
BOJIMHCbKOI 0bnacTi

3arafnbHUN MicLueBun cyn,
cyansa nyubkKoro
MiCbKPaAMoOHHOIr o cyay
BOJIMHCbKOI obnacTi

24 203,05

14 377,33

8 237,78

7 149,71

7 076,29

7 076,29

13 909,49

15
101,28

6 030,66

9 541,56

17

042,15

9 063,99

9 063,99

12
436,38


https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_8c3750f1-01e9-4029-8367-d8c92dea2a0f
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_04f79501-c154-4035-85a8-e6cb639d29bc
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_9908d33b-2548-42c6-92ab-e9ce666d637e
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_aa2c5de5-9766-48af-8127-d3fd01b441df
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_d2580eca-d225-4d7b-8c8f-700d40ddf525
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_96_50
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_42_159

[



MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

170
000,00

175
000,00

380
000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_8c3750f1-01e9-4029-8367-d8c92dea2a0f
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_8c3750f1-01e9-4029-8367-d8c92dea2a0f
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_8c3750f1-01e9-4029-8367-d8c92dea2a0f
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_04f79501-c154-4035-85a8-e6cb639d29bc
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_04f79501-c154-4035-85a8-e6cb639d29bc
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_04f79501-c154-4035-85a8-e6cb639d29bc
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_9908d33b-2548-42c6-92ab-e9ce666d637e
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_9908d33b-2548-42c6-92ab-e9ce666d637e
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_9908d33b-2548-42c6-92ab-e9ce666d637e
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_aa2c5de5-9766-48af-8127-d3fd01b441df
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_aa2c5de5-9766-48af-8127-d3fd01b441df
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_aa2c5de5-9766-48af-8127-d3fd01b441df
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_d2580eca-d225-4d7b-8c8f-700d40ddf525
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_d2580eca-d225-4d7b-8c8f-700d40ddf525
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/nacp_d2580eca-d225-4d7b-8c8f-700d40ddf525

2015 Deposits

2014 Deposits

FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2015

2014

UAH —

UAH —

UAH —

UAH —

UAH —

UAH —

UAH 70 462,00

11
749,00


https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_96_50
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_42_159
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8c3750f1-01e9-4029-8367-d8c92dea2a0f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_04f79501-c154-4035-85a8-e6cb639d29bc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9908d33b-2548-42c6-92ab-e9ce666d637e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_aa2c5de5-9766-48af-8127-d3fd01b441df
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d2580eca-d225-4d7b-8c8f-700d40ddf525
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_96_50
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_42_159

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —

2015 —

2014 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8c3750f1-01e9-4029-8367-d8c92dea2a0f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_04f79501-c154-4035-85a8-e6cb639d29bc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9908d33b-2548-42c6-92ab-e9ce666d637e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_aa2c5de5-9766-48af-8127-d3fd01b441df
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d2580eca-d225-4d7b-8c8f-700d40ddf525
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_96_50
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_42_159

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2015

2014

2200.0 sq.

2200.0 sq.

2200.0 sq.

2200.0 sq.

1200.0 sq.

1200.0 sq.

1200.0 sq.

126.1 sq.

126.1 sq.

126.1 sq.

126.1 sq.

m (1)

m (1)

m (1)

m (1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8c3750f1-01e9-4029-8367-d8c92dea2a0f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_04f79501-c154-4035-85a8-e6cb639d29bc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9908d33b-2548-42c6-92ab-e9ce666d637e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_aa2c5de5-9766-48af-8127-d3fd01b441df
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d2580eca-d225-4d7b-8c8f-700d40ddf525
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_96_50
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_42_159

VEHICLES:

2019 * Nissan Note 2013

2018 * Nissan Note 2013

2017 * Nissan Note 2013

2016 * Nissan Note 2013

2015 * Nissan Note 2013

2015 * Nissan Note 1598 ky6. cm.
2013

2014 * Nissan Note 1600 ky6. cm.
2013

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_8c3750f1-01e9-4029-8367-d8c92dea2a0f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_04f79501-c154-4035-85a8-e6cb639d29bc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9908d33b-2548-42c6-92ab-e9ce666d637e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_aa2c5de5-9766-48af-8127-d3fd01b441df
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d2580eca-d225-4d7b-8c8f-700d40ddf525
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_96_50
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_42_159
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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